

Ele.G.R.Case No. -61/11

36.

12-07-2016

Ld. A.P.P. files hazira.

Accused person, namely, Jhori Roy on bail is absent by filing petition praying for an adjournment on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered Prayer is allowed.

No E.R. of W/A has yet been received in respect of Mokim Ansary from O/C Para P.S.

Issue reminder.

Fix 13-09-2016 for E.R of W/A and appearance.

Accused person on bail as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Purulia